
1 黒  目  茉  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 12.41 4.51 7.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 0 1 1

4.56 4.51

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.50 2.50 2.25 1.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 2.252.50 2.50 2.25 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.172.75 2.50 2.25 1.50 1.75

7.90

2 パヴロヴァ 恵美理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台泉Ｆ．Ｓ．Ｃ． 4 10.38 3.58 7.20 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-5 0 0 0 0

4.30 3.58

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.75 2.25 2.25 1.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.922.25 2.50 2.00 0.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 2.002.50 2.25 2.25 0.75 1.50

7.20

転倒:  -0.40
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3 小  林  瑚海瞳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 10 10.06 3.56 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.07 0.572 0 1 1 2

2 1Lz+1Lo< < 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 2

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 2

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.56

Skating Skills 1.20 1.832.75 2.25 1.50 1.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.75 2.25 1.50 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.50 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.75

6.50

4 吉  副  真由葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 9.57 3.47 6.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 -1 0 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 0 1 1

3.40 3.47

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.00 2.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.672.00 2.25 1.50 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.832.25 2.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

6.10
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5 宇佐美  凛  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 6 9.15 2.65 6.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

4 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -5 -4 -3

5 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2.88 2.65

Skating Skills 1.20 1.672.25 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.832.25 2.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.922.50 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.75

6.50

6 佐  藤  来  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 9.12 3.42 5.90 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -3 -4 -2

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -2 0 -2 -1

4.38 3.42

Skating Skills 1.20 1.672.00 2.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 2.00 1.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.752.25 2.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

5.90

転倒:  -0.20
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7 秋  永  侑  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 9.07 3.67 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 -1 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

3.60 3.67

Skating Skills 1.20 1.422.25 1.75 1.25 0.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.582.00 2.00 1.25 0.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.502.00 2.00 1.25 1.00 1.25

5.40

8 酒  井  瑚  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 1 8.83 3.33 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 -2 0

3.48 3.33

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.75 1.25 1.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.501.75 2.00 1.25 0.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.582.00 2.25 1.25 0.75 1.50

5.50
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8 久  代  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 9 8.83 3.53 5.50 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.35 0.53-4 -5 -5 -3 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 1

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

3.88 3.53

Skating Skills 1.20 1.582.25 1.75 1.50 0.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.422.00 1.75 1.25 0.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.582.00 1.75 1.50 0.75 1.50

5.50

転倒:  -0.20

10 遠  藤  真  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 7 8.70 3.50 5.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -2 -1 0

3 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

3.60 3.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.00 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.502.00 1.75 1.50 0.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.332.25 1.75 1.25 0.75 1.00

5.20
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